Trophy

Grand Champion “A”
Grand Champion “B”
Reserve Champion

Mature Champion

Junior Grand Champion “A”
Junior Grand Champion “B”
Baby Grand Champion
Baby Grand Champion
Tategoi

Best Male

Best in
Best in
Best in
Best in
Best in
Best in

Best in

Size 1
Size 2
Size 3
Size 4
Size 5
Size 6
Size 7

Northern Midwest ZNA
Thirteenth Annual Koi Show
June 71" & 8™ 2014
Carmel City Center

TROPHY SPONSORSHIP

Sponsorship
$150

$125
$125
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$75
$50
$50
$50
$50
$50
$50
$50
$50

Best in Variety (5 trophies): ANY 5 for $100

Kohaku — Rick & Pam Jokerst
Showa — Rick & Pam Jokerst
Sanke — Rick & Pam Jokerst
Utsurimono — Rick & Pam Jokerst

Bekko — Rick & Pam Jokerst

Trophy Sponsorship

Asagi / Shusui — Rick & Pam Jokerst
Koromo — Rick & Pam Jokerst
Hikari-Mujimono — Rick & Pam Jokerst
Goshiki — Rick & Pam Jokerst

Hikari-Moyomono — Rick & Pam Jokerst

Sponsor
Hai Feng Koi Food

Kloubec Koi
TomiGai Koi Food
Dick Thomas
Southwest Koi
Southwest Koi
Kloubec Koi
Kloubec Koi
Bill Doyle
Brenda Thomas
Southwest Koi
Southwest Koi
Southwest Koi
Southwest Koi
Southwest Koi
Southwest Koi

Southwest Koi

Tancho — Rick & Pam Jokerst
Gin rin A — Rick & Pam Jokerst
Gin rin B — Rick & Pam Jokerst

Karwarimono — Rick & Pam Jokerst

Hikari-Utsurimono — Rick & Pam Jokerst

Grand Champion “"A” $150 ( ) Grand Champion "B” $125 ( ) Reserve Grand Champion $125 ( )

Mature Grand $100 () Junior Grand $100 ( )
Best Size 1-7 (indicate size) $50 ea. ( )

Total $

Baby Grand $100 ( )
Best in Variety (5 trophies) $100 ( )

Best Tategoi $75 ( )



